
Visit our showroom
for a complimentary,

no-obligation consultation.

226 Clearview Drive, Red Deer County, AB
(403) 309-6894

hello@canadiancloset.ca
www.canadiancloset.ca

LOCALLY OWNED
AND OPERATED

Murphy Beds
by

Canadian Closet

Murphy Bed Cabinet
Dimensions

Upright     Deep     Wide     High     Open

Single

Double

Queen

King

16"

16"

16"

16"

44.5"

59.5"

65.5"

83.5"

82.5"

82.5"

87.5"

87.5"

84.5"

84.5"

89.5"

89.5"

Side Tilt    Deep     Wide     High     Open

Single

Double

Queen

16"

16"

16"

80"

80"

85"

49.75"

64.75"

70.75"

49"

64"

70"



About Us
At Canadian Closet, we believe
 in quality and customization.

 That's why we have partnered with
Murphy Wall-Beds Inc. to bring our

clients the best wall bed in the industry.

Our experienced team of designers will
work with you each step of the way to

design, manufacture and install the
perfect Murphy bed in your home or

commercial space.

Our Murphy beds are custom built in
our locally owned and operated
manufacturing facility.
We use the authentic, German
engineered and manufactured
hardware with a 2000 lb. capacity
that comes with a lifetime warranty.
Canadian Closet offers a one-year
warranty on our cabinetry and
installation.
Our Murphy beds are available in
single, double, queen and king..
We also offer a side-tilt option for
smaller spaces. 
Our Murphy beds can be opened
safely and easily by virtually anyone.
We offer a variety of material finishes
that will suit your vision and décor.

FAQS

Let us help you create 
a multi-purpose room to suit

 your style, needs and budget!

Home office
Craft room
Library
Basement family room
Sewing room
Kid's playroom
Home gym

A Murphy bed with additional cabinetry
is perfect for maximizing 

space in any room.


