Murphy Bed Cabinet Dimensions

Upright	Deep	Wide	High	Open
Single	16"	44.5"	82.5"	84.5"
Double	16"	59.5"	82.5"	84.5"
Queen	16"	65.5"	87.5"	89.5"
King	16"	83.5"	87.5"	89.5"
Side Tilt	Deep	Wide	High	Open
Single	16"	80"	49.75"	49"
Double	16"	80"	64.75"	64"
Queen	16"	85"	70.75"	70"





Visit our showroom for a complimentary, no-obligation consultation.

226 Clearview Drive, Red Deer County, AB (403) 309-6894 hello@canadiancloset.ca www.canadiancloset.ca

Murphy Beds by Canadian Closet

LOCALLY OWNED AND OPERATED



Let us help you create a multi-purpose room to suit your style, needs and budget!

About Us

At Canadian Closet, we believe in quality and customization. That's why we have partnered with Murphy Wall-Beds Inc. to bring our clients the best wall bed in the industry.

Our experienced team of designers will work with you each step of the way to design, manufacture and install the perfect Murphy bed in your home or commercial space.



FAQS

- Our Murphy beds are custom built in our locally owned and operated manufacturing facility.
- We use the authentic, German engineered and manufactured hardware with a 2000 lb. capacity that comes with a lifetime warranty.
- Canadian Closet offers a one-year warranty on our cabinetry and installation.
- Our Murphy beds are available in single, double, queen and king..
- We also offer a side-tilt option for smaller spaces.
- Our Murphy beds can be opened safely and easily by virtually anyone.
- We offer a variety of material finishes that will suit your vision and décor.

A Murphy bed with additional cabinetry is perfect for maximizing space in any room.

- Home office
- Craft room
- Library
- Basement family room
- Sewing room
- Kid's playroom
- Home gym

